
venue Oct. 24 Sat p.m. KEK
Sun KEK
Mon IPMU

Oct. 24 14:00 1:00 executive session (closed)
15:00 0:30 Casual discussions over coffee
15:30 0:20 General Introduction
15:50 2:00 Tsukuba site visit
17:50 0:30
18:20 2:00 reception
20:20 Stay in Tsukuba

Oct. 25 8:30 0:30 executive session (closed)
9:00 1:30 VXD common Beam Pipe

10:30 0:20 break RVC
10:50 1:30 VXD common VXD mechanics, service space
12:20 Design of DOCK area
12:20 VXD thermal design
12:20 CO2 cooling
12:20 VXD Readout integration
12:20 1:00 Lunch BEAST
13:20 1:30 PXD EMC
14:50 0:20 break
15:10 1:30 PXD
16:40
16:40 0:30 executive session (closed)
17:10 0:30 summary discussion
17:40 1:00 Move to Kashiwa
18:40

Oct. 26 8:30 0:30 executive session (closed)
9:00 1:30 SVD

10:30 0:20 break
10:50 1:30 Visiting IPMU clean room



12:20 1:00 Lunch
13:20 1:30 SVD
14:50 0:20 break
15:10 1:30 SVD
16:40
16:40 1:00 executive session (closed)
17:40 0:30 summary discussion
18:10


